
Place Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ben Luedke 31 42 M 1/17 40-49 0:39:41.2 0:39:47.3 6:24/M

2 Derrik Ehlers 17 31 F 1/10 26-39 0:40:08.3 0:40:13.3 6:28/M

3 Rick Spoonemore 207 48 M 2/17 40-49 0:40:14.8 0:40:18.5 6:29/M

4 Panos Trochalakis 54 44 M 3/17 40-49 0:40:19.3 0:40:26.7 6:30/M

5 Raimie Wilson 57 43 F 1/15 40-49 0:41:31.0 0:41:47.4 6:42/M

6 George Siemens 48 46 M 4/17 40-49 0:42:29.4 0:42:38.8 6:51/M

7 David Caufield 10 46 M 5/17 40-49 0:42:49.0 0:42:52.6 6:54/M

8 Emily Ehlers 16 30 F 2/10 26-39 0:42:59.4 0:43:03.3 6:56/M

9 Robert Cantrall 8 38 M 1/7 26-39 0:43:48.4 0:43:55.7 7:04/M

10 Konrad Peterson 219 17 M 1/3 1-25 0:44:25.8 0:44:35.3 7:10/M

11 Octavian Popa 201 51 M 1/5 50-99 0:45:29.0 0:45:38.6 7:20/M

12 Tom Ehlers 15 55 M 2/5 50-99 0:47:35.5 0:47:38.4 7:40/M

13 Joetta Bell 6 42 F 2/15 40-49 0:48:22.9 0:48:29.5 7:48/M

14 Peter Carbon 9 45 M 6/17 40-49 0:48:31.0 0:48:44.5 7:50/M

15 Jianxin Zhao 58 44 M 7/17 40-49 0:49:08.1 0:50:16.4 7:55/M

16 Travis Collavo 175 38 M 2/7 26-39 0:50:41.4 0:50:53.7 8:10/M

17 Richard Jenkins 26 56 M 3/5 50-99 0:51:10.7 0:51:29.3 8:15/M

18 Amy Dahl 12 43 F 3/15 40-49 0:51:11.4 0:51:25.8 8:15/M

19 Nathan Zumwalt 59 37 M 3/7 26-39 0:51:24.1 0:51:41.4 8:17/M

20 Marika Ostman 35 40 F 4/15 40-49 0:51:30.4 0:51:35.1 8:18/M

21 Monte Fjosne 19 64 M 4/5 50-99 0:51:31.0 0:51:38.2 8:19/M

22 Kyle Loucks 30 29 M 4/7 26-39 0:51:39.9 0:51:47.7 8:20/M

23 Feng Shen 47 41 M 8/17 40-49 0:52:59.1 0:54:07.9 8:33/M

24 Gretchen Schoenstein 45 43 F 5/15 40-49 0:53:52.5 0:54:08.9 8:41/M

25 Thomas Faulkner 18 26 M 5/7 26-39 0:54:03.1 0:54:11.9 8:43/M

26 Byron Rader 39 43 M 9/17 40-49 0:54:24.8 0:54:42.7 8:46/M

27 Laura Rader 38 44 F 6/15 40-49 0:54:25.3 0:54:42.6 8:47/M

28 Rayan Krishnan 29 14 M 2/3 1-25 0:54:35.1 0:54:40.9 8:48/M

29 Trish Rector 204 46 F 7/15 40-49 0:54:55.1 0:55:08.8 8:51/M

30 Andrew Ruschak 186 50 M 5/5 50-99 0:55:04.9 0:55:25.2 8:53/M

31 Erin Johnson 27 40 F 8/15 40-49 0:55:14.4 0:55:19.9 8:55/M

32 Rudy Valdez 55 48 M 10/17 40-49 0:55:37.7 0:55:48.4 8:58/M

33 Dennis Meinhardt 33 48 M 11/17 40-49 0:55:38.9 0:55:48.4 8:58/M

34 Skye Pazuchanics 37 38 F 3/10 26-39 0:55:48.1 0:56:09.3 9:00/M

35 Kate Grimaldi 20 23 F 1/2 1-25 0:56:00.2 0:56:11.9 9:02/M

36 Mahesh Vijayaraghavan 56 45 M 12/17 40-49 0:56:35.1 0:56:48.7 9:08/M

37 Wendy Eash-Loucks 14 29 F 4/10 26-39 0:56:38.9 0:56:45.9 9:08/M

38 Mary Hansen 22 60 F 1/4 50-99 0:56:47.8 0:56:54.2 9:10/M

39 Peter Koong 28 41 M 13/17 40-49 0:57:12.7 0:57:23.4 9:14/M

40 Lee Witkop 177 32 M 6/7 26-39 0:57:34.1 0:57:50.4 9:17/M

41 Sandra Amaral 1 39 F 5/10 26-39 0:57:58.3 0:58:11.7 9:21/M

42 Francine Haman 21 50 F 2/4 50-99 0:59:25.1 0:59:30.9 9:35/M

43 Lora Gates 176 50 F 3/4 50-99 0:59:36.1 0:59:57.9 9:37/M

44 David Scholz 46 48 M 14/17 40-49 1:00:46.7 1:00:57.4 9:48/M

45 Robin Cerka 11 43 F 9/15 40-49 1:01:28.7 1:01:40.2 9:55/M

46 Craig Dobyns 13 43 M 15/17 40-49 1:03:40.7 1:03:52.2 10:16/M

47 Margaret Rodrigues 43 44 F 10/15 40-49 1:04:11.1 1:04:16.7 10:21/M

48 Meghana Garise 203 36 F 6/10 26-39 1:04:19.3 1:04:28.1 10:22/M
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49 Dana Jay 25 49 F 11/15 40-49 1:05:55.8 1:06:08.5 10:38/M

50 Laura Matheny 189 37 F 7/10 26-39 1:06:39.1 1:06:58.7 10:45/M

51 Gil Rezin 42 11 M 3/3 1-25 1:07:32.6 1:07:47.2 10:54/M

52 Azam Husain 24 43 M 16/17 40-49 1:07:32.8 1:07:47.2 10:54/M

53 Armando Ramirez 40 36 M 7/7 26-39 1:08:44.2 1:09:04.5 11:05/M

54 Rebecca Ramirez 41 37 F 8/10 26-39 1:08:45.2 1:09:04.5 11:05/M

55 Esther Ortiz 34 64 F 4/4 50-99 1:11:03.5 1:11:10.5 11:28/M

56 Jeannie Cappo 192 48 F 12/15 40-49 1:12:26.2 1:12:31.1 11:41/M

57 Veronica Stuart 49 40 F 13/15 40-49 1:13:43.2 1:13:55.9 11:53/M

58 Emily Truong 202 37 F 9/10 26-39 1:14:25.6 1:14:47.4 12:00/M

59 Marcus Barton 3 41 M 17/17 40-49 1:14:34.7 1:14:46.2 12:02/M

60 KR Shubha 188 40 F 14/15 40-49 1:15:37.3 1:15:50.9 12:12/M

61 Barb Paula 36 32 F 10/10 26-39 1:17:42.9 1:17:51.5 12:32/M

62 Sara Tari 50 21 F 2/2 1-25 1:17:42.9 1:17:51.5 12:32/M

63 Kelly Mcnelis 32 46 F 15/15 40-49 1:24:04.5 1:24:09.6 13:34/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kate Grimaldi 20 23 12 0:56:00.2 0:56:11.9 9:02/M

2 Sara Tari 50 21 30 1:17:42.9 1:17:51.5 12:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Derrik Ehlers 17 31 1 0:40:08.3 0:40:13.3 6:28/M

2 Emily Ehlers 16 30 3 0:42:59.4 0:43:03.3 6:56/M

3 Skye Pazuchanics 37 38 11 0:55:48.1 0:56:09.3 9:00/M

4 Wendy Eash-Loucks 14 29 13 0:56:38.9 0:56:45.9 9:08/M

5 Sandra Amaral 1 39 15 0:57:58.3 0:58:11.7 9:21/M

6 Meghana Garise 203 36 20 1:04:19.3 1:04:28.1 10:22/M

7 Laura Matheny 189 37 22 1:06:39.1 1:06:58.7 10:45/M

8 Rebecca Ramirez 41 37 23 1:08:45.2 1:09:04.5 11:05/M

9 Emily Truong 202 37 27 1:14:25.6 1:14:47.4 12:00/M

10 Barb Paula 36 32 29 1:17:42.9 1:17:51.5 12:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Raimie Wilson 57 43 2 0:41:31.0 0:41:47.4 6:42/M

2 Joetta Bell 6 42 4 0:48:22.9 0:48:29.5 7:48/M

3 Amy Dahl 12 43 5 0:51:11.4 0:51:25.8 8:15/M

4 Marika Ostman 35 40 6 0:51:30.4 0:51:35.1 8:18/M

5 Gretchen Schoenstein 45 43 7 0:53:52.5 0:54:08.9 8:41/M

6 Laura Rader 38 44 8 0:54:25.3 0:54:42.6 8:47/M

7 Trish Rector 204 46 9 0:54:55.1 0:55:08.8 8:51/M

8 Erin Johnson 27 40 10 0:55:14.4 0:55:19.9 8:55/M

9 Robin Cerka 11 43 18 1:01:28.7 1:01:40.2 9:55/M

10 Margaret Rodrigues 43 44 19 1:04:11.1 1:04:16.7 10:21/M

11 Dana Jay 25 49 21 1:05:55.8 1:06:08.5 10:38/M

12 Jeannie Cappo 192 48 25 1:12:26.2 1:12:31.1 11:41/M

13 Veronica Stuart 49 40 26 1:13:43.2 1:13:55.9 11:53/M

14 KR Shubha 188 40 28 1:15:37.3 1:15:50.9 12:12/M

15 Kelly Mcnelis 32 46 31 1:24:04.5 1:24:09.6 13:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mary Hansen 22 60 14 0:56:47.8 0:56:54.2 9:10/M

2 Francine Haman 21 50 16 0:59:25.1 0:59:30.9 9:35/M

3 Lora Gates 176 50 17 0:59:36.1 0:59:57.9 9:37/M

4 Esther Ortiz 34 64 24 1:11:03.5 1:11:10.5 11:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Konrad Peterson 219 17 7 0:44:25.8 0:44:35.3 7:10/M

2 Rayan Krishnan 29 14 20 0:54:35.1 0:54:40.9 8:48/M

3 Gil Rezin 42 11 29 1:07:32.6 1:07:47.2 10:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Cantrall 8 38 6 0:43:48.4 0:43:55.7 7:04/M

2 Travis Collavo 175 38 12 0:50:41.4 0:50:53.7 8:10/M

3 Nathan Zumwalt 59 37 14 0:51:24.1 0:51:41.4 8:17/M

4 Kyle Loucks 30 29 16 0:51:39.9 0:51:47.7 8:20/M

5 Thomas Faulkner 18 26 18 0:54:03.1 0:54:11.9 8:43/M

6 Lee Witkop 177 32 26 0:57:34.1 0:57:50.4 9:17/M

7 Armando Ramirez 40 36 31 1:08:44.2 1:09:04.5 11:05/M

Male 25 and Under

Male 26 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over

Female 25 and Under

Female 26 to 39

Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2015 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 03, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

10K Age Group Page 3 of 10



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ben Luedke 31 42 1 0:39:41.2 0:39:47.3 6:24/M

2 Rick Spoonemore 207 48 2 0:40:14.8 0:40:18.5 6:29/M

3 Panos Trochalakis 54 44 3 0:40:19.3 0:40:26.7 6:30/M

4 George Siemens 48 46 4 0:42:29.4 0:42:38.8 6:51/M

5 David Caufield 10 46 5 0:42:49.0 0:42:52.6 6:54/M

6 Peter Carbon 9 45 10 0:48:31.0 0:48:44.5 7:50/M

7 Jianxin Zhao 58 44 11 0:49:08.1 0:50:16.4 7:55/M

8 Feng Shen 47 41 17 0:52:59.1 0:54:07.9 8:33/M

9 Byron Rader 39 43 19 0:54:24.8 0:54:42.7 8:46/M

10 Rudy Valdez 55 48 22 0:55:37.7 0:55:48.4 8:58/M

11 Dennis Meinhardt 33 48 23 0:55:38.9 0:55:48.4 8:58/M

12 Mahesh Vijayaraghavan 56 45 24 0:56:35.1 0:56:48.7 9:08/M

13 Peter Koong 28 41 25 0:57:12.7 0:57:23.4 9:14/M

14 David Scholz 46 48 27 1:00:46.7 1:00:57.4 9:48/M

15 Craig Dobyns 13 43 28 1:03:40.7 1:03:52.2 10:16/M

16 Azam Husain 24 43 30 1:07:32.8 1:07:47.2 10:54/M

17 Marcus Barton 3 41 32 1:14:34.7 1:14:46.2 12:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Octavian Popa 201 51 8 0:45:29.0 0:45:38.6 7:20/M

2 Tom Ehlers 15 55 9 0:47:35.5 0:47:38.4 7:40/M

3 Richard Jenkins 26 56 13 0:51:10.7 0:51:29.3 8:15/M

4 Monte Fjosne 19 64 15 0:51:31.0 0:51:38.2 8:19/M

5 Andrew Ruschak 186 50 21 0:55:04.9 0:55:25.2 8:53/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christopher Alexander 60 39 M 1/7 26-39 0:19:38.3 0:19:43.1 6:20/M

2 Joshua Lee 121 14 M 1/36 1-25 0:21:04.0 0:21:05.4 6:48/M

3 Lucas Thrun 167 18 M 2/36 1-25 0:21:48.5 0:22:21.8 7:02/M

4 Nate Verboort 171 14 M 3/36 1-25 0:22:07.2 0:22:38.1 7:08/M

5 Kyleigh Ramos 141 15 F 1/18 1-25 0:22:14.9 0:22:18.6 7:10/M

6 Jacob Heidorn 95 15 M 4/36 1-25 0:22:41.7 0:22:45.3 7:19/M

7 Jonathan Warner 174 37 M 2/7 26-39 0:22:43.3 0:22:48.6 7:20/M

8 Mark Westmoreland 213 46 M 1/10 40-49 0:22:51.4 0:22:56.1 7:22/M

9 Mitchell Young 190 14 M 5/36 1-25 0:23:02.4 0:23:09.5 7:26/M

10 Max Verboort 172 12 M 6/36 1-25 0:23:19.5 0:23:22.1 7:31/M

11 Nadine Siemens 183 51 F 1/11 50-99 0:23:45.3 0:23:51.6 7:40/M

12 Tracey Karch 109 36 F 1/16 26-39 0:23:59.4 0:24:07.1 7:44/M

13 George Weiss 182 64 M 1/11 50-99 0:24:16.8 0:24:22.8 7:50/M

14 Nykoku Peterson 217 22 M 7/36 1-25 0:24:46.0 0:25:25.9 7:59/M

15 Dale Young 191 44 M 2/10 40-49 0:24:54.2 0:25:01.3 8:02/M

16 Kelli Siemens 187 13 F 2/18 1-25 0:24:58.8 0:25:02.4 8:03/M

17 Alexia Bryant 196 13 F 3/18 1-25 0:24:58.9 0:25:02.1 8:03/M

18 Sathya Karivaradaswamy 110 42 M 3/10 40-49 0:25:00.2 0:25:11.1 8:04/M

19 Luke Westmoreland 214 10 M 8/36 1-25 0:25:02.3 0:25:07.1 8:05/M

20 Chris Auld 66 36 M 3/7 26-39 0:25:11.5 0:25:16.6 8:07/M

21 Puneet Tandon 162 40 M 4/10 40-49 0:25:29.8 0:25:43.7 8:13/M

22 Alex Amaral 62 9 M 9/36 1-25 0:25:56.2 0:26:15.4 8:22/M

23 Mason Luedke 126 10 M 10/36 1-25 0:27:02.3 0:27:11.4 8:43/M

24 Chas Schweizer 152 36 M 4/7 26-39 0:27:02.5 0:27:19.6 8:43/M

25 Rohan Krishnan 119 12 M 11/36 1-25 0:27:03.9 0:27:07.6 8:44/M

26 Judy Amaral 61 15 F 4/18 1-25 0:27:08.0 0:27:33.4 8:45/M

27 Christie Malchow 127 41 F 1/15 40-49 0:27:18.2 0:27:48.5 8:48/M

28 Greg Keyser 111 48 M 5/10 40-49 0:27:21.5 0:27:28.1 8:49/M

29 Adam Rawlings 142 8 M 12/36 1-25 0:27:29.0 0:27:51.9 8:52/M

30 Calvin Switzer 160 14 M 13/36 1-25 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.3 8:59/M

31 Liam Thrun 53 15 M 14/36 1-25 0:27:53.1 0:28:25.6 9:00/M

32 Connor Ehlers 82 16 M 15/36 1-25 0:28:07.6 0:28:14.5 9:04/M

33 Miriam Henderson 97 54 F 2/11 50-99 0:28:13.5 0:28:33.9 9:06/M

34 Mark Henderson 96 54 M 2/11 50-99 0:28:14.3 0:28:33.5 9:06/M

35 Bionda Nanlohy 132 37 F 2/16 26-39 0:28:38.2 0:28:51.8 9:14/M

36 Lori Pomeranz 137 50 F 3/11 50-99 0:28:38.3 0:28:51.8 9:14/M

37 Jennifer Rodvold 149 33 F 3/16 26-39 0:28:40.8 0:29:12.1 9:15/M

38 Pamela De La Torre Baltierr 76 32 F 4/16 26-39 0:28:44.6 0:28:53.5 9:16/M

39 Roger Christlieb 75 53 M 3/11 50-99 0:28:59.8 0:29:09.1 9:21/M

40 Brad Sutton 157 47 M 6/10 40-49 0:29:21.0 0:29:43.8 9:28/M

41 Troy Thrun 166 52 M 4/11 50-99 0:29:35.1 0:30:08.9 9:33/M

42 Joseph Ostercamp 180 9 M 16/36 1-25 0:29:37.8 0:29:57.4 9:33/M

43 Logan Cantrall 70 9 M 17/36 1-25 0:29:44.1 0:29:55.4 9:35/M

44 Loucif Kharouni 113 35 M 5/7 26-39 0:30:06.8 0:30:17.4 9:43/M

45 Nilin Farren 84 11 M 18/36 1-25 0:30:09.3 0:30:21.9 9:44/M

46 Ishaan Farren 85 8 M 19/36 1-25 0:30:10.6 0:30:22.9 9:44/M

47 Jagger Honeycutt 98 11 M 20/36 1-25 0:30:32.1 0:30:34.4 9:51/M

48 Matt Reagan 144 11 M 21/36 1-25 0:30:34.8 0:30:47.9 9:52/M

49 Douglas Switzer 158 51 M 5/11 50-99 0:30:52.0 0:31:03.5 9:57/M

50 Rene Switzer 159 50 F 4/11 50-99 0:30:52.9 0:31:04.3 9:57/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

51 Max Qu 140 9 M 22/36 1-25 0:30:53.1 0:31:34.9 9:58/M

52 Alyse Luedke 125 42 F 2/15 40-49 0:30:58.0 0:31:07.8 9:59/M

53 Xiuqiang Qu 139 42 M 7/10 40-49 0:31:00.1 0:31:40.6 10:00/M

54 Alan Dick 77 55 M 6/11 50-99 0:31:02.8 0:31:11.6 10:01/M

55 Alison Ogliore 134 37 F 5/16 26-39 0:31:17.8 0:31:24.9 10:05/M

56 Richard Ponce 138 55 M 7/11 50-99 0:31:35.1 0:31:43.7 10:11/M

57 Penelope Thompson 165 63 F 5/11 50-99 0:31:39.8 0:32:21.6 10:13/M

58 Shad Hussain 101 14 M 23/36 1-25 0:31:42.0 0:31:46.3 10:14/M

59 Isaac Lewis 123 9 M 24/36 1-25 0:31:46.9 0:32:28.7 10:15/M

60 Namrata Shrivastava 155 43 F 3/15 40-49 0:32:02.3 0:32:16.7 10:20/M

61 Ted Gamelin 86 75 M 8/11 50-99 0:32:30.6 0:32:56.4 10:29/M

62 Shelli Pereira 136 44 F 4/15 40-49 0:33:40.2 0:34:22.2 10:52/M

63 Liam Richardson 147 10 M 25/36 1-25 0:33:56.0 0:34:00.8 10:57/M

64 Nasreen Shakir 154 37 F 6/16 26-39 0:34:02.8 0:34:19.9 10:59/M

65 Rachael Reagan 145 8 F 5/18 1-25 0:34:09.5 0:34:26.1 11:01/M

66 Dan Reagan 143 38 M 6/7 26-39 0:34:10.5 0:34:26.7 11:01/M

67 Leslie Stair 156 56 F 6/11 50-99 0:34:17.2 0:34:29.9 11:04/M

68 Harrison Keyser 112 13 M 26/36 1-25 0:34:36.4 0:34:38.3 11:10/M

69 Madigan Cantrall 69 8 F 6/18 1-25 0:34:44.3 0:35:00.6 11:12/M

70 Karen Witkop 178 33 F 7/16 26-39 0:35:07.8 0:35:50.7 11:20/M

71 Gavin Honeycutt 99 9 M 27/36 1-25 0:35:14.6 0:35:16.4 11:22/M

72 Maddie Cantu 71 11 F 7/18 1-25 0:35:44.9 0:35:58.8 11:32/M

73 Max Templeton 212 11 M 28/36 1-25 0:36:03.0 0:36:08.6 11:38/M

74 Akshay Tandon 163 9 M 29/36 1-25 0:36:32.1 0:36:32.1 11:47/M

75 Rishin Tandon 164 5 M 30/36 1-25 0:36:33.9 0:36:33.9 11:47/M

76 Pooja Tandon 161 40 F 5/15 40-49 0:36:35.1 0:36:35.1 11:48/M

77 Katie Kleven 114 38 F 8/16 26-39 0:37:02.0 0:37:40.6 11:57/M

78 Kali Kleven 115 38 F 9/16 26-39 0:37:02.4 0:37:40.9 11:57/M

79 Joyce Walton 173 54 F 7/11 50-99 0:37:04.5 0:37:16.3 11:57/M

80 Mikayla McGrath 129 10 F 8/18 1-25 0:37:36.2 0:38:14.7 12:08/M

81 Nicole McGrath 128 44 F 6/15 40-49 0:37:36.9 0:38:14.6 12:08/M

82 Venkatesh Krishnan 118 50 M 9/11 50-99 0:38:35.2 0:38:58.4 12:27/M

83 Amy McNew 130 32 F 10/16 26-39 0:38:39.6 0:39:20.1 12:28/M

84 Donnell Baker 67 33 F 11/16 26-39 0:38:39.6 0:39:20.2 12:28/M

85 Aniketh Cheluva 73 8 M 31/36 1-25 0:38:47.5 0:39:26.4 12:31/M

86 Rajesh Cheluva 74 40 M 8/10 40-49 0:38:51.2 0:39:26.4 12:32/M

87 Shaz Hussain 102 11 M 32/36 1-25 0:40:07.1 0:40:27.4 12:56/M

88 Aayush Dulani 81 10 M 33/36 1-25 0:40:31.2 0:40:44.5 13:04/M

89 Sharon Gill 87 62 F 8/11 50-99 0:40:34.9 0:40:55.7 13:05/M

90 Avtar Gill 88 55 M 10/11 50-99 0:40:35.2 0:40:55.7 13:05/M

91 Kathryn Messler 208 31 F 12/16 26-39 0:41:53.0 0:42:06.3 13:31/M

92 Niharika Jakilinki 103 32 F 13/16 26-39 0:42:20.1 0:42:46.7 13:39/M

93 Sherri Anderson 215 62 F 9/11 50-99 0:42:32.5 0:43:05.5 13:43/M

94 Heather Dolan 80 40 F 7/15 40-49 0:43:54.6 0:44:39.9 14:10/M

95 Gwyneth Lewis 124 6 F 9/18 1-25 0:44:00.5 0:44:39.8 14:12/M

96 Brent Knudson 116 43 M 9/10 40-49 0:44:33.4 0:44:43.2 14:22/M

97 Gunasekar Neelian 133 11 M 34/36 1-25 0:44:42.5 0:45:11.1 14:25/M

98 Manindra Varman Gunasekar 90 10 M 35/36 1-25 0:44:42.9 0:45:12.9 14:25/M

99 Amy Lewis 122 38 F 14/16 26-39 0:44:55.5 0:45:41.3 14:29/M

100 Dave Anderson 216 62 M 11/11 50-99 0:45:05.9 0:45:41.3 14:33/M

101 Maria Pinkerton 185 44 F 8/15 40-49 0:45:48.5 0:46:16.9 14:46/M

102 Della Gallegos 184 68 F 10/11 50-99 0:45:49.3 0:46:16.7 14:47/M

103 Nafisa Hussain 100 37 F 15/16 26-39 0:47:57.6 0:48:17.5 15:28/M

104 Anjali Myer 131 45 F 9/15 40-49 0:48:01.7 0:48:18.1 15:29/M

105 Crosby Ostercamp 181 11 F 10/18 1-25 0:49:25.1 0:49:45.9 15:56/M

106 Jaren Ostercamp 179 42 F 10/15 40-49 0:50:35.6 0:51:12.2 16:19/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

107 Jayaletchime Jayaraman 104 40 F 11/15 40-49 0:54:33.3 0:55:03.1 17:36/M

108 Ben Sherry 194 16 M 36/36 1-25 0:55:59.7 0:56:35.3 18:04/M

109 Davina Gruenstein 89 42 F 12/15 40-49 0:55:59.8 0:55:59.8 18:04/M

110 Isabel Cappo 193 15 F 11/18 1-25 0:56:01.7 0:56:35.7 18:04/M

111 Cindy VanWambeck 170 59 F 11/11 50-99 0:56:07.0 0:56:36.9 18:06/M

112 Shira Burtness 68 43 F 13/15 40-49 0:56:13.2 0:56:38.2 18:08/M

113 Celeste Peterson 218 46 F 14/15 40-49 0:57:01.6 0:57:40.4 18:24/M

114 Chalee Johnson 107 40 F 15/15 40-49 0:57:14.1 0:57:37.8 18:28/M

115 Dinesh Chandnani 72 36 M 7/7 26-39 0:58:09.8 0:58:09.8 18:45/M

116 Kathleen Jeffcoat 105 7 F 12/18 1-25 0:59:34.7 1:00:06.9 19:13/M

117 Aubrey Jeffcoat 106 7 F 13/18 1-25 0:59:35.3 1:00:07.7 19:13/M

118 Alyse Schroeder 151 8 F 14/18 1-25 0:59:35.9 1:00:09.8 19:13/M

119 Kathy Schroeder 150 8 F 15/18 1-25 0:59:36.0 1:00:08.4 19:14/M

120 Mena Jones 206 12 F 16/18 1-25 1:02:12.4 1:02:30.7 20:04/M

121 Lucy Templeton 209 8 F 17/18 1-25 1:02:13.5 1:02:59.2 20:04/M

122 April Dinius 78 35 F 16/16 26-39 1:02:15.8 1:03:01.1 20:05/M

123 Jay Templeton 210 41 M 10/10 40-49 1:02:20.9 1:03:04.1 20:06/M

124 Olivia Johnson 108 8 F 18/18 1-25 1:02:33.4 1:02:33.4 20:11/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kyleigh Ramos 141 15 1 0:22:14.9 0:22:18.6 7:10/M

2 Kelli Siemens 187 13 4 0:24:58.8 0:25:02.4 8:03/M

3 Alexia Bryant 196 13 5 0:24:58.9 0:25:02.1 8:03/M

4 Judy Amaral 61 15 6 0:27:08.0 0:27:33.4 8:45/M

5 Rachael Reagan 145 8 20 0:34:09.5 0:34:26.1 11:01/M

6 Madigan Cantrall 69 8 22 0:34:44.3 0:35:00.6 11:12/M

7 Maddie Cantu 71 11 24 0:35:44.9 0:35:58.8 11:32/M

8 Mikayla McGrath 129 10 29 0:37:36.2 0:38:14.7 12:08/M

9 Gwyneth Lewis 124 6 38 0:44:00.5 0:44:39.8 14:12/M

10 Crosby Ostercamp 181 11 44 0:49:25.1 0:49:45.9 15:56/M

11 Isabel Cappo 193 15 48 0:56:01.7 0:56:35.7 18:04/M

12 Kathleen Jeffcoat 105 7 53 0:59:34.7 1:00:06.9 19:13/M

13 Aubrey Jeffcoat 106 7 54 0:59:35.3 1:00:07.7 19:13/M

14 Alyse Schroeder 151 8 55 0:59:35.9 1:00:09.8 19:13/M

15 Kathy Schroeder 150 8 56 0:59:36.0 1:00:08.4 19:14/M

16 Mena Jones 206 12 57 1:02:12.4 1:02:30.7 20:04/M

17 Lucy Templeton 209 8 58 1:02:13.5 1:02:59.2 20:04/M

18 Olivia Johnson 108 8 60 1:02:33.4 1:02:33.4 20:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tracey Karch 109 36 3 0:23:59.4 0:24:07.1 7:44/M

2 Bionda Nanlohy 132 37 9 0:28:38.2 0:28:51.8 9:14/M

3 Jennifer Rodvold 149 33 11 0:28:40.8 0:29:12.1 9:15/M

4 Pamela De La Torre Baltierr 76 32 12 0:28:44.6 0:28:53.5 9:16/M

5 Alison Ogliore 134 37 15 0:31:17.8 0:31:24.9 10:05/M

6 Nasreen Shakir 154 37 19 0:34:02.8 0:34:19.9 10:59/M

7 Karen Witkop 178 33 23 0:35:07.8 0:35:50.7 11:20/M

8 Katie Kleven 114 38 26 0:37:02.0 0:37:40.6 11:57/M

9 Kali Kleven 115 38 27 0:37:02.4 0:37:40.9 11:57/M

10 Amy McNew 130 32 31 0:38:39.6 0:39:20.1 12:28/M

11 Donnell Baker 67 33 32 0:38:39.6 0:39:20.2 12:28/M

12 Kathryn Messler 208 31 34 0:41:53.0 0:42:06.3 13:31/M

13 Niharika Jakilinki 103 32 35 0:42:20.1 0:42:46.7 13:39/M

14 Amy Lewis 122 38 39 0:44:55.5 0:45:41.3 14:29/M

15 Nafisa Hussain 100 37 42 0:47:57.6 0:48:17.5 15:28/M

16 April Dinius 78 35 59 1:02:15.8 1:03:01.1 20:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christie Malchow 127 41 7 0:27:18.2 0:27:48.5 8:48/M

2 Alyse Luedke 125 42 14 0:30:58.0 0:31:07.8 9:59/M

3 Namrata Shrivastava 155 43 17 0:32:02.3 0:32:16.7 10:20/M

4 Shelli Pereira 136 44 18 0:33:40.2 0:34:22.2 10:52/M

Female 26 to 39

Female 40 to 49

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 and Under

Redmond Boys and Girls Club 2015 Results

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 03, 2015
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

5 Pooja Tandon 161 40 25 0:36:35.1 0:36:35.1 11:48/M

6 Nicole McGrath 128 44 30 0:37:36.9 0:38:14.6 12:08/M

7 Heather Dolan 80 40 37 0:43:54.6 0:44:39.9 14:10/M

8 Maria Pinkerton 185 44 40 0:45:48.5 0:46:16.9 14:46/M

9 Anjali Myer 131 45 43 0:48:01.7 0:48:18.1 15:29/M

10 Jaren Ostercamp 179 42 45 0:50:35.6 0:51:12.2 16:19/M

11 Jayaletchime Jayaraman 104 40 46 0:54:33.3 0:55:03.1 17:36/M

12 Davina Gruenstein 89 42 47 0:55:59.8 0:55:59.8 18:04/M

13 Shira Burtness 68 43 50 0:56:13.2 0:56:38.2 18:08/M

14 Celeste Peterson 218 46 51 0:57:01.6 0:57:40.4 18:24/M

15 Chalee Johnson 107 40 52 0:57:14.1 0:57:37.8 18:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nadine Siemens 183 51 2 0:23:45.3 0:23:51.6 7:40/M

2 Miriam Henderson 97 54 8 0:28:13.5 0:28:33.9 9:06/M

3 Lori Pomeranz 137 50 10 0:28:38.3 0:28:51.8 9:14/M

4 Rene Switzer 159 50 13 0:30:52.9 0:31:04.3 9:57/M

5 Penelope Thompson 165 63 16 0:31:39.8 0:32:21.6 10:13/M

6 Leslie Stair 156 56 21 0:34:17.2 0:34:29.9 11:04/M

7 Joyce Walton 173 54 28 0:37:04.5 0:37:16.3 11:57/M

8 Sharon Gill 87 62 33 0:40:34.9 0:40:55.7 13:05/M

9 Sherri Anderson 215 62 36 0:42:32.5 0:43:05.5 13:43/M

10 Della Gallegos 184 68 41 0:45:49.3 0:46:16.7 14:47/M

11 Cindy VanWambeck 170 59 49 0:56:07.0 0:56:36.9 18:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Lee 121 14 2 0:21:04.0 0:21:05.4 6:48/M

2 Lucas Thrun 167 18 3 0:21:48.5 0:22:21.8 7:02/M

3 Nate Verboort 171 14 4 0:22:07.2 0:22:38.1 7:08/M

4 Jacob Heidorn 95 15 5 0:22:41.7 0:22:45.3 7:19/M

5 Mitchell Young 190 14 8 0:23:02.4 0:23:09.5 7:26/M

6 Max Verboort 172 12 9 0:23:19.5 0:23:22.1 7:31/M

7 Nykoku Peterson 217 22 11 0:24:46.0 0:25:25.9 7:59/M

8 Luke Westmoreland 214 10 14 0:25:02.3 0:25:07.1 8:05/M

9 Alex Amaral 62 9 17 0:25:56.2 0:26:15.4 8:22/M

10 Mason Luedke 126 10 18 0:27:02.3 0:27:11.4 8:43/M

11 Rohan Krishnan 119 12 20 0:27:03.9 0:27:07.6 8:44/M

12 Adam Rawlings 142 8 22 0:27:29.0 0:27:51.9 8:52/M

13 Calvin Switzer 160 14 23 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.3 8:59/M

14 Liam Thrun 53 15 24 0:27:53.1 0:28:25.6 9:00/M

15 Connor Ehlers 82 16 25 0:28:07.6 0:28:14.5 9:04/M

16 Joseph Ostercamp 180 9 30 0:29:37.8 0:29:57.4 9:33/M

17 Logan Cantrall 70 9 31 0:29:44.1 0:29:55.4 9:35/M

18 Nilin Farren 84 11 33 0:30:09.3 0:30:21.9 9:44/M

19 Ishaan Farren 85 8 34 0:30:10.6 0:30:22.9 9:44/M

20 Jagger Honeycutt 98 11 35 0:30:32.1 0:30:34.4 9:51/M

21 Matt Reagan 144 11 36 0:30:34.8 0:30:47.9 9:52/M

22 Max Qu 140 9 38 0:30:53.1 0:31:34.9 9:58/M

23 Shad Hussain 101 14 42 0:31:42.0 0:31:46.3 10:14/M

24 Isaac Lewis 123 9 43 0:31:46.9 0:32:28.7 10:15/M

Female 50 and over

Male 25 and Under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

25 Liam Richardson 147 10 45 0:33:56.0 0:34:00.8 10:57/M

26 Harrison Keyser 112 13 47 0:34:36.4 0:34:38.3 11:10/M

27 Gavin Honeycutt 99 9 48 0:35:14.6 0:35:16.4 11:22/M

28 Max Templeton 212 11 49 0:36:03.0 0:36:08.6 11:38/M

29 Akshay Tandon 163 9 50 0:36:32.1 0:36:32.1 11:47/M

30 Rishin Tandon 164 5 51 0:36:33.9 0:36:33.9 11:47/M

31 Aniketh Cheluva 73 8 53 0:38:47.5 0:39:26.4 12:31/M

32 Shaz Hussain 102 11 55 0:40:07.1 0:40:27.4 12:56/M

33 Aayush Dulani 81 10 56 0:40:31.2 0:40:44.5 13:04/M

34 Gunasekar Neelian 133 11 59 0:44:42.5 0:45:11.1 14:25/M

35 Manindra Varman Gunasekar 90 10 60 0:44:42.9 0:45:12.9 14:25/M

36 Ben Sherry 194 16 62 0:55:59.7 0:56:35.3 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christopher Alexander 60 39 1 0:19:38.3 0:19:43.1 6:20/M

2 Jonathan Warner 174 37 6 0:22:43.3 0:22:48.6 7:20/M

3 Chris Auld 66 36 15 0:25:11.5 0:25:16.6 8:07/M

4 Chas Schweizer 152 36 19 0:27:02.5 0:27:19.6 8:43/M

5 Loucif Kharouni 113 35 32 0:30:06.8 0:30:17.4 9:43/M

6 Dan Reagan 143 38 46 0:34:10.5 0:34:26.7 11:01/M

7 Dinesh Chandnani 72 36 63 0:58:09.8 0:58:09.8 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Westmoreland 213 46 7 0:22:51.4 0:22:56.1 7:22/M

2 Dale Young 191 44 12 0:24:54.2 0:25:01.3 8:02/M

3 Sathya Karivaradaswamy 110 42 13 0:25:00.2 0:25:11.1 8:04/M

4 Puneet Tandon 162 40 16 0:25:29.8 0:25:43.7 8:13/M

5 Greg Keyser 111 48 21 0:27:21.5 0:27:28.1 8:49/M

6 Brad Sutton 157 47 28 0:29:21.0 0:29:43.8 9:28/M

7 Xiuqiang Qu 139 42 39 0:31:00.1 0:31:40.6 10:00/M

8 Rajesh Cheluva 74 40 54 0:38:51.2 0:39:26.4 12:32/M

9 Brent Knudson 116 43 58 0:44:33.4 0:44:43.2 14:22/M

10 Jay Templeton 210 41 64 1:02:20.9 1:03:04.1 20:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 George Weiss 182 64 10 0:24:16.8 0:24:22.8 7:50/M

2 Mark Henderson 96 54 26 0:28:14.3 0:28:33.5 9:06/M

3 Roger Christlieb 75 53 27 0:28:59.8 0:29:09.1 9:21/M

4 Troy Thrun 166 52 29 0:29:35.1 0:30:08.9 9:33/M

5 Douglas Switzer 158 51 37 0:30:52.0 0:31:03.5 9:57/M

6 Alan Dick 77 55 40 0:31:02.8 0:31:11.6 10:01/M

7 Richard Ponce 138 55 41 0:31:35.1 0:31:43.7 10:11/M

8 Ted Gamelin 86 75 44 0:32:30.6 0:32:56.4 10:29/M

9 Venkatesh Krishnan 118 50 52 0:38:35.2 0:38:58.4 12:27/M

10 Avtar Gill 88 55 57 0:40:35.2 0:40:55.7 13:05/M

11 Dave Anderson 216 62 61 0:45:05.9 0:45:41.3 14:33/M

Male 50 and over

Male 26 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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